
Stand: 20.01.2021 / 09:28:20

Ergebnisübersicht: Haselünne [382049001] 05.12.2020 - 06.12.2020

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Kadiatou470Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.50

Zam Zam758Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.30

Designer 20341Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)3. P 8.10

Miss Rebecca PS567Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.10

Clueso 30239Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.90

Donut 16367Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 7.90

Call me Habibi95Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.80

Dumbledore 107371Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.80

Oregon 37595Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.80

Vanity 31739Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.80

Calio WE89Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)11. 7.70

Casalina 9144Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 7.70

Like Pina T516Veronika Augustin (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 7.70

Nugano 3591Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 7.70

Suse Bellini713Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. 7.70

Bombay Sapphire T69Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.60

Confection 3268Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)16. 7.60

Dinato356Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)16. 7.60

Quickley772Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)16. 7.60

Confino 2269Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 7.50

Crystalla317Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)20. 7.50

Kornuit484Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 7.50

Joker 610773Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 7.50

Annabelle 13823Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)24. 7.40

Contendra 54275Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)24. 7.40

Hollywood 73451Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)24. 7.40

Claim 3224Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)27. 7.30

Cargamel121Julia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)28. 7.20

Dialando349Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 7.20

Quick-Quiet-Crazy635Lea Köster (RV Mettingen e.V.)28. 7.20

Coconut Crack243Dajana Djuric (RuFV Hof Heitholm e.V.)31. 7.00

Lightning 120515Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)31. 7.00

Caramella WS115Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)33. 6.80

Winnivaro PS753Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)33. 6.80

Cristal Clear HL310Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 6.70

Gretchen K435Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)35. 6.70

A-Jay2Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)37. 6.50

Presley Touch B613Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)37. 6.50

Quinto - Brick - DC641Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)37. 6.50

Uricon733Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)40. 6.30

Dolittle AS362Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)41. 6.20

Charlie M181Katrin Schäfer (RV Ganderkesee)42. 0.00

Count your money302Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)42. 0.00

Diatendra K353Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)42. 0.00

Fiderallala Z396Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)42. 0.00

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Cocothaura PS246Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Chocolate Girl 4205Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.20

Garfunkel 6410Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 8.10

Aydan39Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.00

Caillou 5879Inge Graven (RUFV Cappeln)4. P 8.00

Casalletto WW145Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.00

Cascadero10770Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.00

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Best Buddy 658Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.20

Cardentus 3117Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.10
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Calula H101Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cornley MH292Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.00

Casanova ZSZ148Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.90

Cloe 22237Mia Stratemeier (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.80

Perisao604Elisabeth Reinders (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 7.80

Campari O 3105Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 7.70

Lady Di 56494Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.70

Diacornado347Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 7.60

Quidam's Kiss636Florian Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. P 7.60

Vagabund 136735Lea Perrevoort (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)10. P 7.60

Amelie H 315Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)13. 7.50

Calista 6493Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 7.50

Mona de Revel570Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)13. 7.50

Qpé619Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.50

Caillou H80Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 7.40

Calea S83Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 7.40

Curtis W322Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)17. 7.40

Feuerfunke N394Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 7.40

Unlimited Diamond731Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 7.40

Fidatanz395Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)22. 7.30

Hulapalu W455Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)22. 7.30

Leoncavallo 23512Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 7.30

Quässlich624Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)25. 7.20

Top Star Hero727Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)26. 7.00

Lawino DB505Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 6.90

It's Ida 3460Anna-Maria Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)28. 6.80

Valentinos Rubina K736Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 6.80

Aristo 11029Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 6.60

Destiny 297342Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)31. 6.50

Charly Brown G182Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)32. 6.00

Zara K 4759Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)33. 5.70

Naidoo WE576Mia Stratemeier (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)34. 5.00

Donna Bella Z365Frederike Hüsken (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)35. 0.00

Ella 165382Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)35. 0.00

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Best Buddy 658Kristin Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.20

Casanova ZSZ148Tobias Blotz (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.10

Anton 86924Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 8.00

Dunkin Donut 3372Veronika Augustin (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.00

Diacornado347Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 7.90

Cloe 22237Mia Stratemeier (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.80

Scarlett 759665Anne Högemann (RC Werlte e.V.)6. P 7.80

Sterling AG702Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.70

Emoji383Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 7.60

Jo.466Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.60

Unlimited Diamond731Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 7.60

Dinato356Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)12. 7.50

Rousseaus Mademoiselle652Lisa Selker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)12. 7.50

Caillou H80Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 7.40

Quässlich624Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)15. 7.20

Magic Star 13551Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)16. 7.10

Lady Di 56494Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 7.00

Lou Lou H 3539Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Claim 3224Melanie Landmeier (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)19. 6.80

Perisao604Elisabeth Reinders (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)19. 6.80

Quidam's Kiss636Florian Schönig (RUFV Bösel e.V.)21. 6.70

Cargamel121Julia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)22. 6.40

Celebration 60165Lisa Finnemeier (RFV Vornholz e.V.)22. 6.40

Campari O 3105Florian Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 6.00
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Calista 6493Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 5.90

Calio WE89Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)26. 0.00

Carlotta G 4134Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)26. 0.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cardentus 3117Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.20

Noelle 26588Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 8.10

Clueso 30239Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.00

PMH Giormani610Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 8.00

Djamila W359Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.90

Greta 184434Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 7.90

Khimera482Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 7.90

Cornley MH292Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.80

Kannandor TH474Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.80

Ciao Bella 19218Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 7.70

Cyramo 3324Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. P 7.70

Nugano 3591Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.70

Cocolu242Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.60

Suse Bellini713Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)13. 7.60

Confino 2269Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 7.50

Lightning 120515Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.50

Qpé619Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.50

Call me Habibi95Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)18. 7.40

Gento 50413Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)18. 7.40

Curtis W322Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)20. 7.30

Don Carenzo363Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)20. 7.30

KEC Maximum Malt479Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)20. 7.30

Caramia 52116Jaike Gräfe (TG Bad Zwischenahn)23. 7.20

Fast and Furihus392Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)23. 7.20

Chocolate Girl 4205Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)25. 7.10

Cascalou 3150Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)26. 7.00

Jeronimo W465Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)27. 6.90

Ocean of Fire K592Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)27. 6.90

Caramella WS115Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)29. 6.80

Quickley772Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)30. 6.70

Dolittle AS362Vanessa Podszus (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)31. 6.50

Greta 177433Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 0.00

3/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Cudu320Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.50

Kalifornia WW472Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.40

Schugger Tschawo771Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.40

Lioness 49520Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)4. P 8.30

Quasi Top623Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 8.30

Concenthaga PS265Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Casalletto WW145Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 8.10

Aydan39Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 8.00

Zealously761Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 8.00

Calissi91Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.90

Angelina - T20Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 7.80

Frieda 309406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. 7.80

Galito 10409Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 7.70

Pompei van de Fruitkorf612Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 7.70

Toulido728Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 7.70

Carica W122Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)16. 7.60

Cocothaura PS246Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 7.50

Cornet's Contenance R289Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 7.30

Kornuit484Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)19. 7.10

Kashmir Touch B478Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)20. 6.90

A-Jay2Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 5.00
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Daily-Deal325Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)22. 0.00

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Armison30Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Toulido728Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)2. P 8.30

Noelle 26588Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cornet's Contenance R289Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 8.10

Frieda 309406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)4. P 8.10

Cyramo 3324Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 7.90

Magic Star 13551Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)6. 7.90

Sterling AG702Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. 7.90

Carica W122Dennis Albers (RFV Greven e.V.)9. 7.80

Concenthaga PS265Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 7.80

Galito 10409Janne Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 7.80

Anton 86924Hans Müller (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 7.70

Greta 184434Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 7.70

Khimera482Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)12. 7.70

Cascalou 3150Dirk Visscher (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 7.60

Jo.466Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 7.60

Gento 50413Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)17. 7.50

Carlotta G 4134Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 7.40

Emoji383Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.30

Kannandor TH474Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.30

Ciao Bella 19218Heinrich Richter (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 7.20

Lioness 49520Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. 7.20

Lou Lou H 3539Nicole Pohlmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 7.00

Angelina - T20Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)24. 6.30

Crystal Speed 3316Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)25. 6.00

Celebration 60165Lisa Finnemeier (RFV Vornholz e.V.)26. 0.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Quasi Top623Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.40

Calissi91Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 8.30

Kalifornia WW472Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 8.20

PMH Giormani610Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.10

Don Carenzo363Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)5. P 8.00

Greta 177433Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 8.00

Pompei van de Fruitkorf612Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)5. P 8.00

Zealously761Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 8.00

5 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Count on me 15301Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.50

Gossy B 2426Meike Tibbe Gossy ()2. P 8.40

Bijou 45864Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.30

Bella Donna 11653Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.20

Black Lady 5765Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Nesquick H579Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 7.90

Cinderella 580221Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.80

Geronimo 657414Lina Hüsing (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)7. P 7.80

Winsten V754Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 7.70

Koekoekshof Iris769Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)9. P 7.70

Alposas Nevada12Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.60

Lucy 690546Charlotte Wiesmann (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)11. 7.60

Nemo 443577Carlotta Meiß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)11. 7.60

Charming 32183Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)14. 7.50

Compeer Rubin261Johanna Bruns (PSG Lähden e.V.)14. 7.50

Lemex508Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)14. 7.50

Quedence B628Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)14. 7.50

Malibu N552Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RuFV Papenburg)18. 7.30

Spitfire la Garette768Greta Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 7.30
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Carlotta KH135Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 7.20

Little Chestnut 4522Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 7.20

Cracker Noble M306Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)22. 7.00

Milkyway 10564Irina Sysoeva (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)22. 7.00

Lennox Louis 10510Emma Lotta Ebling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)24. 6.50

6 Springprfg.m.Mindeststilnote Kl.E

Count on me 15301Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P (7.00) 0.00 / 47.69

Cinderella 580221Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P (7.20) 0.00 / 48.21

Quedence B628Felix Triskatis (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)3. P (6.80) 0.00 / 48.33

Charming 32183Leni Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)4. P (7.10) 0.00 / 48.64

Lemex508Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P (7.80) 0.00 / 49.04

Koekoekshof Iris769Annelie Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)6. P (7.20) 0.00 / 50.15

Carlotta KH135Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P (7.20) 0.00 / 51.01

Bijou 45864Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P (7.00) 0.00 / 51.22

Gossy B 2426Meike Tibbe Gossy ()9. P (7.40) 0.00 / 52.33

Black Lady 5765Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. (7.00) 0.00 / 54.37

Alposas Nevada12Elena Wiegand (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. (7.30) 0.00 / 56.63

Geronimo 657414Lina Hüsing (Reit-, Zucht- und Fahrverein Epe e.)12. (7.30) 0.00 / 58.30

Sheryl 3675Fiete Lindebaum (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)13. (7.50) 0.00 / 58.63

Bella Donna 11653Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. (7.20) 0.00 / 58.84

Nemo 443577Carlotta Meiß (ZRFV Legden e.V.)15. (7.10) 0.00 / 60.67

Silvio 51676Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)16. (7.00) 0.00 / 60.70

Nesquick H579Lenja grote Hölmann (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)17. (6.90) 0.00 / 61.73

Little Chestnut 4522Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. (7.30) 0.00 / 62.50

Lord Ludwig 10536Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)19. (6.90) 0.00 / 63.69

Compeer Rubin261Johanna Bruns (PSG Lähden e.V.)20. (6.80) 1.00 / 65.52

Malibu N552Leonie Sophie Wittrock (RuFV Papenburg)21. (6.80) 1.00 / 66.24

Lennox Louis 10510Emma Lotta Ebling (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. (6.60) 3.50 / 74.04

Winsten V754Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. (6.90) 3.90 / 73.52

Milkyway 10564Irina Sysoeva (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)24. (6.80) 4.00 / 60.00

Lucy 690546Charlotte Wiesmann (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)25. (6.90) 5.40 / 78.23

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Denver 210339Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 8.40

Romance 72649Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Zarko DS Z776Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.00

Claire 132225Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.90

Calista 6493Luisa Recknagel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.80

Voila c'est ca750Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.80

Bijou 45864Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.70

Quebelle de la cour627Louisa Tepe (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.70

Hennessy 125443Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 7.60

Lanea S497Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. P 7.60

Silvio 51676Jule Sandmann (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. P 7.60

Black Lady 5765Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. P 7.50

Cinderella 580221Johanna Klatte (RG Klein Roscharden)12. P 7.50

Lady Brown 12492Lina Jablonski (RV Nottuln e.V.)12. P 7.50

Orchid's Raimond594Esther Kuper (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. P 7.50

Nioro du Sahel HK585Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)16. 7.40

Scipio-Blue667John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 7.40

Affection B5Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.30

La vie 57490Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.30

Allenger11Lea Beckmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 7.20

Quithago HV644Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)20. 7.20

Ocean of Fire K592Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 7.10

Cornet's Lilly290Annalena Brauer (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 7.00

Seestern Dree Boeken671Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 7.00

Valentinos Rubina K736Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 7.00

Romeo 700650Sabine Schnieders-Wernken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 6.90
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Cara Mia 149114Thomas Bröring (RV Vechta e.V.)27. 6.80

A Little Dreamer1Sabrina Westerkamp (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)28. 6.50

Spreegold Dree Boeken690Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)28. 6.50

Quiara 11634Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)30. 6.40

Cracker Noble M306Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)31. 6.00

Samira 389657Katharina Kilzer (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)32. 0.00

8/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Orchid's Raimond594Esther Kuper (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 45.57

Campari of Passion106Lisa-Marie Dudek (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.35

Zavanna760Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.28

Desert Rose 20340Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.60

Dreamgirl WE369Sarah Veltmann (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.25

Nioro du Sahel HK585Heike Klostermann (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.51

Scipio-Blue667John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 0.00 / 52.56

Romance 72649Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 52.63

Quebelle de la cour627Louisa Tepe (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 0.00 / 53.22

Denver 210339Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 53.31

Allenger11Lea Beckmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.07

La vie 57490Stina Skrollan Knobbe (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.75

Papillon 142599Alina Schmerling (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)13. 0.00 / 55.51

Eileen my hope379Celine Seibel (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)14. 0.00 / 56.36

Lanea S497Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 0.00 / 56.43

Palitos de Pescado597Judith Hegge (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 0.00 / 58.08

Lady Brown 12492Lina Jablonski (RV Nottuln e.V.)17. 0.00 / 59.08

Quiara 11634Lisa Kathmann (RV Vechta e.V.)18. 0.00 / 61.00

Conchita 126266Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)19. 0.00 / 62.56

Solino Q686Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)20. 0.00 / 64.10

Hirtenzauber448Mia Stratemeier (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 49.86

Lord Ludwich535Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 4.00 / 54.09

Scarlett 716664Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)23. 4.00 / 54.25

Affection B5Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 4.00 / 59.13

Cassy 90159Sina Osterholt (RUFV Kettenkamp)25. 4.00 / 64.47

Candida 33109Anna-Lena Beck (RV Neuwied e.V.)26. 7.00 / 75.08

A Little Dreamer1Sabrina Westerkamp (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)27. 8.00 / 57.37

Leonardo`s Da Vinci511Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)28. 8.00 / 60.47

Romeo 700650Sabine Schnieders-Wernken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 8.00 / 64.29

Corine 7286Jane May-Johann (RV Recke e.V.)30. 23.00 / 92.71

8/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Diabolo 565345Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)1. P 0.00 / 48.24

Quira 9643Madlen Wolke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.76

Quality time of Love621Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.71

Casitella153Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.98

Oliso593Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 51.89

Sweet Martini714Madlen Käter-Siemer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 52.36

Comme ci comme ca 6258Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 52.72

Quixx F645Anna Benten (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 0.00 / 54.83

Queen 162629Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 0.00 / 56.01

Zarko DS Z776Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 56.43

Djamila W359Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 0.00 / 58.50

Gretha 5436Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 58.93

Baghira - S42Celina Breuer (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 60.11

Dakota 408329Mieke Jüttner (RFV Greven e.V.)14. 0.00 / 60.27

Caju 982Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)15. 0.00 / 60.52

Claire 132225Tove Rittfeldt (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 0.00 / 60.84

Amelie H 315Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)17. 0.00 / 62.90

Calio WE89Alexandra Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)18. 0.00 / 63.58

Caluna 30102Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)19. 1.00 / 65.58

Fidatanz395Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)20. 4.00 / 47.15
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Calina 9787Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 4.00 / 48.65

For Destination400Mareen Beinker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)22. 4.00 / 60.53

Angel of Lord767Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 4.00 / 61.83

Quithago HV644Sophia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)24. 6.00 / 70.48

Pearly 18601Marije Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)25. 8.00 / 58.54

Joseph 15469Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 9.00 / 69.00

Charming Star185Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)27. 12.00 / 50.43

Carree 6137Sarah Knapmeyer (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)28. 24.00 / 94.92

9/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Colorado 234253Julia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 43.28

Caruso 577143Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 43.37

Papillon 142599Alina Schmerling (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 43.66

Comme ci comme ca 6258Alisa Lammers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 44.00

Quality time of Love621Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 44.42

Edward 46378Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 44.00 / 45.25

Carlos Z131Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 44.00 / 45.76

Oliso593Daniela Marschall (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 46.25

It's Zara462Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 46.80

Conchita 126266Kim Husmann (RC Werlte e.V.)10. P 44.00 / 47.05

Charlie Brown 129180Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 47.49

Chartou187Martha Burwinkel (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)12. 44.00 / 48.29

Chacha 4173Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 44.00 / 48.71

Beyla S60Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 44.00 / 50.38

Louis 236541Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 44.00 / 50.43

Caju 982Marie-Theres Schrand (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 44.00 / 53.17

Denver 210339Jule Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)17. 43.00 / 47.78

Melissa S 4560Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)18. 42.00 / 47.00

Hirtenzauber448Mia Stratemeier (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 41.00 / 42.35

Quel Vie631Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 39.00 / 64.88

Christiana F210Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)21. 38.00 / 46.18

Sir Toby 30680Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)22. 38.00 / 55.15

Celebrity 9166Eyleen Grote (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 37.00 / 44.33

Hulingshof's Jogi456Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 37.00 / 48.95

Loui Light540Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 37.00 / 53.79

Caluna 30102Kaylee Buurman (PSG Lähden e.V.)26. 35.00 / 82.08

Stacenta692Kim Kollmer (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 20.00 / 71.85

Quira 9643Madlen Wolke (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)28. 12.00 / 42.62

Angel of Lord767Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 12.00 / 47.50

Cayro 3164Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 12.00 / 50.65

Solino Q686Vincent Preut (PSG Lähden e.V.)31. 6.00 / 69.47

9/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Carinja S774Jule Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 41.70

Cosco Cablo295Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 42.26

Light Com514Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 44.00 / 42.97

Gipsi 37419Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 44.00 / 44.01

Calina 9787Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 44.70

Sunny Girl 57709Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 44.83

Quintana 30640Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 46.83

Queen 162629Imke Böckmann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 44.00 / 47.33

Noelle 26588Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 44.00 / 47.98

Cortinox294Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 44.00 / 48.72

Lastrup 4503Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 44.00 / 49.21

Etienne 141388Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. P 44.00 / 49.53

Balou's Son G47Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)13. P 44.00 / 50.19

Ivory 47463Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 44.00 / 50.41

Bijou 44463Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 44.00 / 50.65

Caletta 11284Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 44.00 / 51.29

Frieda 309406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 44.00 / 51.40
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Second Luna670Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 44.00 / 51.92

Clemens 74230Paul Wassenberg (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 44.00 / 53.25

Ella 139381Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)20. 44.00 / 59.33

Lumumba 22548Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 43.00 / 45.77

Littlefoot 48526Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 43.00 / 47.68

Starlet T699Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)23. 43.00 / 50.40

Logano W531Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 43.00 / 56.14

Zealously761Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)25. 41.00 / 46.33

Cleo778Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 40.00 / 56.83

Jeronimo W465Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)27. 40.00 / 57.72

Chirac 30203Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)28. 39.00 / 45.43

Full Time 7407Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. 37.00 / 44.01

Amira OT18Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)30. 37.00 / 45.91

Dakota 408329Mieke Jüttner (RFV Greven e.V.)31. 34.00 / 48.22

Carlo775Jule Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)32. 34.00 / 50.82

Call me Habibi95Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 28.00 / 79.78

Magic Star 13551Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)34. 26.00 / 73.12

Doodle W779Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)35. 12.00 / 43.97

Concenthaga PS265Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 12.00 / 49.04

Miss Rebecca PS567Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)37. 12.00 / 52.29

Gretha 5436Yvonne Wolfers (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)38. 5.00 / 73.56

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cuceruz319Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 47.98

Gecki 4411Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.58

Citty Cristalla222Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 49.22

Gipsi 37419Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 51.69

Cadeau 5477Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.19

Compaxino260Christin Stagge-Fältström (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 53.00

Las Vegas 213501Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.33

Concordia 45267Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 54.86

Crostino312Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P 0.00 / 56.90

Carrie 22138Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. P 0.00 / 59.37

Casconos151Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 0.00 / 70.65

Cassitha158Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. P 4.00 / 50.43

Casanova MN147Marvin Carl Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 50.64

Lyntinus OLD549Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 4.00 / 51.05

Clip P235Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)15. 4.00 / 52.92

Ivory 47463Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 4.00 / 53.59

Carlos Z131Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems)17. 4.00 / 54.43

Cola Corn248Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 4.00 / 54.72

Sem Semper672Max Paschertz (RUFV Cappeln)19. 4.00 / 54.80

Cortinox294Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 54.95

Etienne 141388Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 55.29

Zealously761Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)22. 4.00 / 55.75

Charlie Brown 129180Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)23. 4.00 / 57.53

Jornada468Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 4.00 / 57.72

Christiana F210Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)25. 4.00 / 58.29

Edward 46378Marieke Hötker (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 4.00 / 58.46

Balou's Son G47Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)27. 4.00 / 58.70

Loberon528Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)28. 4.00 / 58.83

Colorado 234253Julia Sawadka (RUFV Lohne e.V.)29. 4.00 / 59.12

Look at me RP533Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)30. 4.00 / 60.55

Light Com514Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)31. 4.00 / 60.76

Dark Pearl 19335Wiebke Overmeyer (RV Recke e.V.)32. 4.00 / 61.99

Lastrup 4503Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)33. 4.00 / 62.44

Balou Star44Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)34. 4.00 / 65.64

Arcadia 1627Linda Roling (RFV Sögel e.V.)35. 4.00 / 66.75

Greta 184434Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)36. 8.00 / 49.96

Chirac 30203Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)37. 8.00 / 52.16
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Quidam's Rubina637Milena Lankhoff (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)38. 8.00 / 53.86

Zalido 2757Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)39. 8.00 / 54.66

Good Choice W425Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)40. 8.00 / 54.79

Sunny Girl 57709Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)41. 8.00 / 54.90

Petty 30606Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)42. 8.00 / 55.81

Magic Star 13551Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)43. 8.00 / 57.46

Cocolu242Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)44. 8.00 / 58.83

Littlefoot 48526Viktor Esselin (RG Klein Roscharden)45. 8.00 / 60.53

Hennesy 11444Katalin Stegemann (RFV Greven e.V.)46. 8.00 / 62.29

Call me Habibi95Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)47. 8.00 / 62.39

Catoo's Chaccorino162Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)48. 8.00 / 64.78

Starlet T699Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)49. 8.00 / 66.63

Chacha 4173Friedrich Wassenberg (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)50. 9.00 / 73.43

Ella 139381Jan Wormstall (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)51. 9.00 / 92.19

Sir Toby 30680Monja Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)52. 10.00 / 60.63

Edgar 50377Emelie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)53. 11.00 / 84.91

Caruso 577143Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)54. 12.00 / 54.57

Lilly Fee 22517Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)55. 12.00 / 55.34

Bellavue 255Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)56. 12.00 / 56.58

Melissa S 4560Josef Diekmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)57. 12.00 / 58.30

Carinja S774Jule Haarmann (ZRFV Ahaus e.V.)58. 12.00 / 68.30

Lumumba 22548Anne Hermeling (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)59. 16.00 / 64.06

Amira OT18Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)60. 20.00 / 57.69

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Doodle W779Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 0.00 / 48.15

Exquisite 6391Evgeny Lityagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.18

Conchara777Joana Westers (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 51.21

Locatelli 14529Marina Huser (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.75

Apricot van Spalbeek Z25Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.57

Cosco Cablo295Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.19

Caletta 11284Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 54.01

Armison30Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)8. P 0.00 / 55.52

Frieda 309406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P 0.00 / 58.50

Upercut du Very732Emelie Svensson (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.02

Pearly 18601Marieke Twellaar (RC Werlte e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 50.00

Dutch Boy 3373Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. P 4.00 / 50.63
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